Position
Principal Elementary
Specialized Academic

Instruction Mild To Moderate

Specialized Academic
Instruction Mild To Moderate
Fourth Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
First Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
First Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
School Secretary |

Lead Custodian

First Grade Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Department

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Total Wages

$134,128

$111,188

$102,541

$99,526

$98,005

$91,789

$91,691

$85.216

$84,669

$84,463

$84,339

$83,532

$74,899

$70,521

$54,963

$54,936

$52,528

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,138

$10,940

$14,340

$11,229

$11,539

$11,028

$11,261

$10,104

$9,557

$10,000

$9,504

$9,917

$8,716

$8,094

$10,720

$11,316

$5,520



Night Custodian
Kindergarten Teacher
Certificated Substitute
English Language Support
Assistant Technician

First Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Fourth Fifth Combo Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
Clerical Assistant

Fifth Grade Teacher

Para Educator Special

Education

Para Educator Special
Education

Third Grade Teacher

Para Educator Special
Education

Library Media Center Assistant

Para Educator Physical
Education

Para Educator

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

$46,654

$35,866

$35.529

$35,297

$34,712

$33,469

$33,403

$30,679

$28,899

$28,263

$25,152

$24,239

$23,624

$23,528

$22,800

$21,769

$21,414

$19,828

$9,549

$3,723

$4,029

$5,647

$4,246

$4,093

$3,849

$3,184

$3,534

$3,457

$4,906

$2,956

$4,596

$4,637

$2,600

$4,220

$4,178

$3,868



Para Educator Student
Attendant

Para Educator Child Care
Certificated Substitute
Noon Duty Supervisor

Food Server Substitute

Unpaid Leave Of Absence

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

Hughes Elementary
School

$19,760

$17,557

$15,729

$5,481

$2,013

$315

$3,854

$3,426

$1,924

$422

$155

$33



