Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$134,128	\$15,138
Specialized Academic Instruction Mild To Moderate		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$111,188	\$10,940
Specialized Academic Instruction Mild To Moderate		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$102,541	\$14,340
Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$99,526	\$11,229
Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$98,005	\$11,539
First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$91,789	\$11,028
Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$91,691	\$11,261
Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$85,216	\$10,104
Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$84,669	\$9,557
Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$84,463	\$10,000
First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$84,339	\$9,504
Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$83,532	\$9,917
Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$74,899	\$8,716
Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$70,521	\$8,094
School Secretary I		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$54,963	\$10,720
Lead Custodian		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$54,936	\$11,316
First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$52,528	\$5,520

Night Custodian		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$46,654	\$9,549
Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$35,866	\$3,723
Certificated Substitute		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$35,529	\$4,029
English Language Support Assistant Technician	Para Educator	Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$35,297	\$5,647
First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$34,712	\$4,246
Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$33,469	\$4,093
Fourth Fifth Combo Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$33,403	\$3,849
Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$30,679	\$3,184
Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$28,899	\$3,534
Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$28,263	\$3,457
Clerical Assistant		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$25,152	\$4,906
Fifth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$24,239	\$2,956
Para Educator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$23,624	\$4,596
Para Educator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$23,528	\$4,637
Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$22,800	\$2,600
Para Educator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$21,769	\$4,220
Library Media Center Assistant		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$21,414	\$4,178
Para Educator Physical Education		Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$19,828	\$3,868

Para Educator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$19,760	\$3,854
Para Educator Child Care	Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$17,557	\$3,426
Certificated Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$15,729	\$1,924
Noon Duty Supervisor	Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$5,481	\$422
Food Server Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$2,013	\$155
Unpaid Leave Of Absence	Santa Clara Unified	Hughes Elementary School	\$315	\$33